
Will Lantis Memorial Classic

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Jody Miller   1  29.873 29.873   0

L1 Savannah Slusarski   2  51.943 51.943   0

L2 Vicky Millard   1  21.146 21.146   0

L2 Teri High   2  22.070 17.070   5

L2 Brittany Henson   3  22.441 17.441   5

L3 Kelli Shryock   1  16.604 16.604   0

L3 Share All Carr   2  18.504 18.504   0

L3 Logan Brown   3  30.874 15.874  15

L4 Laura Pikop   1  17.764 17.764   0

L4 Dianne Lipham   2  21.589 16.589   5

L4 Jenna Bullock   3  22.072 17.072   5

L4 Carole Dodson   4  23.517 23.517   0

L5 Dawn Smitley   1  15.558 15.558   0

L5 Amanda Cook   2  15.991 15.991   0

L5 Megan Spaulding   3  17.083 17.083   0

L5 Lauren Bullock   4  23.592 18.592   5

L6 Tammy Billingsley   1  15.432 15.432   0

L6 Amanda Porter   2  16.025 16.025   0

L6 Andra Olson   3  18.017 18.017   0

M1 Clayton Vesperman   1  17.745 17.745   0

M1 Lee Stuckey   2  19.228 19.228   0

M1 Rock Boyd   3  23.899 18.899   5

M1 Lucas Lantis   4  36.554 21.554  15

M2 Cody Bullock   1  17.259 17.259   0

M2 Taylor Brown   2  21.840 16.840   5

M3 Mike Smitley   1  17.309 17.309   0

M3 John Millard   2  18.874 18.874   0

M3 Travis Lantis   3  21.258 21.258   0

M4 Skip Neuman   1  15.439 15.439   0

M4 Colin Cook   2  16.382 16.382   0

M4 Dave Bullock   3  17.476 17.476   0

M4 Brady Carr   4  18.778 18.778   0

M4 Craig Shryock   5  21.043 16.043   5
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M4 Adam Graf   6  21.166 16.166   5

M4 Fernando Vazquez   7  21.254 21.254   0

M4 Brett Borkowski   8  21.943 16.943   5

M4 Darren Lipham   9  23.499 18.499   5

M5 Vernon Vesperman   1  15.354 15.354   0

M5 Rick Farnsworth   2  16.591 16.591   0

M5 Loren Adrian   3  21.522 16.522   5

M6 Chad Little   1  14.483 14.483   0

M6 John Clark   2  15.060 15.060   0

M6 Jim Hanson   3  20.508 15.508   5

M6 Charlie Little   4  30.811 30.811   0

SL1 Gail Cook   1  23.266 23.266   0

SL1 Judy Parker   2  50.127 50.127   0

SL2 Susie Montgomery   1  29.886 24.886   5

SL3 Marilyn Bullock   1  23.815 23.815   0

SL3 Collette Neuman   2  23.832 23.832   0

SL5 Lynne Merrick   1  28.680 18.680  10

SM1 Dwight Barhite   1  17.096 17.096   0

SM1 Tom Bruce   2  24.781 24.781   0

SM2 Tucker Ashley   1  20.863 20.863   0

SM2 Don Miner   2  22.535 17.535   5

SM2 Konrad Cartini   3  26.132 21.132   5

SM3 Bob Thomson   1  18.466 18.466   0

SM3 Ron Garlick   2  18.637 18.637   0

SM5 Billy Montgomery   1  15.443 15.443   0

SM5 Wayne Riggs   2  16.434 16.434   0

WRL Cooper Smitley   1  16.418 16.418   0

WRO Kayla Stoller   1  20.852 20.852   0

WRO Kailyn Hrynyshyn   2  25.845 25.845   0
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